MEETING DATE: 10/17/2023

MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM

CHAPTER: 7
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Case Number

19-05182-5-DMW

23-02727-5-DMW

23-02609-5-DMW

21-02740-5-DMW

23-01929-5-DMW

23-01930-5-DMW

23-01931-5-DMW

23-01932-5-DMW

23-01934-5-DMW

23-01935-5-DMW

23-01936-5-DMW

23-01937-5-DMW

23-01939-5-DMW

23-01940-5-DMW

23-01941-5-DMW

23-01943-5-DMW

23-01944-5-DMW

23-01945-5-DMW

23-01946-5-DMW

23-01947-5-DMW

23-01948-5-DMW

23-02633-5-DMW

Debtor

Shaniqua Danae Brown
Sara Elizabeth Wilder
Bonnie Lou Studley
Desirae Ann Spence
Lift It Capital, LLC

Lift It Holdings, LLC

Lift It MSA, LLC

Lift It Rentals Eight, LLC
Lift It Rentals Five, LLC
Lift It Rentals Four, LLC
Lift It Rentals, LLC

Lift It Rentals Nine, LLC
Lift It Rentals Seven, LLC
Lift It Rentals Six, LLC
Lift It Rentals Ten, LLC
Lift It Rentals Three, LLC
Lift It Rentals Two, LLC
Lift It XL Four, LLC

Lift It XL, LLC

Lift It XL Three, LLC

Lift It XL Two, LLC

Asia Unique Godwin

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney

W. Mack Rice
Travis Sasser
Dirk W. Siegmund
Christopher T. Vonderau
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren
Jason L. Hendren

Pro Se

LOCATION:
Zoom 341 Meeting Wilmington

Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
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Algernon L.
Algernon L.
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Algernon L.

Algernon L.
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